

2024 Vanderburgh County Fair Sponsorship Form

July $22^{nd} - 27^{th}$

SPONSOR CONTACT INFORMATION:

Name of Organization	
Primary Contact	Title
Address	City/State/Zip
E-Mail	Phone
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY:	
*All sponsorship selections are on a first-come first-serve basis.	
Grand Champion (Concert)- \$25,000	Judge's Choice

- Champion (Pro Tractor Pull) \$10,000
- **Champion** (Demolition Derby) \$10,000
- Blue Ribbon (Farmer Tractor Pull) \$5,000
- **Blue Ribbon** (Rodeo) \$5,000
- Red Ribbon (Motocross) \$2,500
- Sponsor of the Day \$2,000
 - o lst Choice of Day_____
 - o 2nd Choice of Day _____

- o Sponsorship: _____
- o Cost:
- Friends of the Fair
 - o Sponsorship:
 - o Cost:
- Livestock Sponsorship:
 - o Show: _____
 - o Cost:_____
- **Pageant/Contest:**
 - o Show: _____
 - o Cost:

If your sponsorship includes an exhibit space, will you be utilizing your exhibit space for the week of the fair? • Yes or • No

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

Grand Total:______Form of Payment: • Check • Cash • via Invoice

An invoice with the selected sponsorship opportunities will be processed once this form is submitted.

A 3% processing fee will be charged for any credit card transactions.

AGREEMENT TERMS:

As a sponsor for the Vanderburgh County Fair, I agree that my organization will provide sponsorship funding on or before the date of June 30th, 2024. Sponsorship form must be completed by March 1st to be acknowledged in Fair book.

PRINT NAME: _____

SIGNATURE:

DATE: _____

Please submit this completed form to the Marketing Committee at <u>vanderburghcofairmarketing@gmail.com</u> or mail to Vanderburgh County Fair P.O. Box 58, Inglefield, IN 47618 Vanderburgh County Fair is now classified as a 509(a)(2) public charity organization.